Friday, 11 October 2024 Saturday, 12 October 2024'§ Sunday, 13 October 2024

9.00am  Workshop 9.00am  Workshop

10.00am  Backyard Sessions 10.00am  Backyard Sessions
11.15am  Jeremy Fletcher 11.15am  Kairos Kin

12.30pm  Blue Reed 12.30pm  Katie Richards Band

1.45pm  Katie Richards Band 1.45pm  Pelicana

3.00pm  Joanand the Giants 3.00pm  Joanand the Giants

Savannah in the Round after party in the Big Top Music Hall with REE VFIYE

and live music in the Bullbar till late Friday and Saturday nights only.

BACKYARD STAGE

9.00am

10.00am

11.15am

12.30pm

1.45pm

3.00pm

pux

Workshop

Backyard Sessions

Tim Woodz and
the Dirty Shoes

Stu Harcourt

Koahlition
Feat Djawarray

The Brazilians

CAIRNS &
GREAT ",
BARRIER
REEF ¢



