11 - 13 OCTOBER 2024 SAVANNAH (MThe ROUND



Friday, 11 October 2024		Saturday, 12 October 2024		Sunday, 13 October 2024	
9.00am	Workshop	9.00am	Workshop	9.00am	Workshop
10.00am	Backyard Sessions	10.00am	Backyard Sessions	10.00am	Backyard Sessions
11.15am	Jeremy Fletcher	11.15am	Kairos Kin	11.15am	Tim Woodz and the Dirty Shoes
12.30pm	Blue Reed	12.30pm	Katie Richards Band	12.30pm	Stu Harcourt
1.45pm	Katie Richards Band	1.45pm	Pelicana	1.45pm	Koahlition Feat Djawarray
3.00pm	Joan and the Giants	3.00pm	Joan and the Giants	3.00pm	The Brazilians

Savannah in the Round after party in the Big Top Music Hall with DEE JIFIYE BUX and live music in the Bullbar till late Friday and Saturday nights only.



